
 

CCUURRRRIICCUULLUUMM  VVIITTAAEE  
  

  

Name:  Gorden Lugrin   Born: 1980     

Address:  Spencers Wood, Reading, RG7 1AP, UK 

Telephone    Mobile:  44 (0) 7909 55 00 32   

Email:             g.lugrin.cameras@gmail.com 

Web:                www.tvcrewfinder.com/gorden-lugrin 
 

PPEERRSSOONNAALL  PPRROOFFIILLEE 

 

Freelance Cameraman, based west of London England. An enthusiastic, reliable, friendly asset to 

any crew. With a broad range of technical knowledge & experience on locations & in Studios 

around the world. I hold a USA Working I VISA, IPAF (3A & 3B) licence & full car licence.  
 

EEMMPPLLOOYYMMEENNTT  ((FFRREEEELLAANNCCEE))  

 

NEP UK Ltd, 2007 to present, Cameraman for Sky Premier League football, BBC Wimbledon 

Tennis, BBC Snooker, ITV Horse Racing & ESPN Poker tournaments around Europe.    

Contact: Virginia Sadowski (Senior Production Coordinator)  Email: Vsadowski@nepgroup.com 
 

Gravity Media, 2011 to present, ATP men’s Tennis, Cameraman at major international 

tournaments across Europe, including Monte Carlo, Madrid, Rome, Paris & London. 

Contact: Iman Kassar (Production Manager) Email:  Iman.Kassar@gravitymedia.com 
 

DAZN & WTA Media, 2015 to present, WTA women’s Tennis, Cameraman at major national and 

international tournaments across the world, including Japan, China, Canada, America & Russia. 

Contact:  Emma Beck (Production Coordinator)   Email: emma.beck@performgroup.com 
 

FOM (Formula One Management), 2011 to 2017, RF Pit Lane Cameraman and Trackside 

Cameras across the world during Formula One motor racing meetings. 

Contact:  Lisa Chaston - (TV Production Administrator)   Email:  LChaston@fomltd.com    
 

Race Tech, 2017 to present, Cameraman at major national Horse Racing meetings around the UK.      

Contact:  Corinne Joseph-Pauline  Email: CJoseph-Pauline@racetech.co.uk  Web: racetech.co.uk  
 

Prolink Television Facilities, 2004 to present, Cameraman during news, political, royal occasions 

& large corporate events for the BBC, ITV & ITN in Studios and on location across country  

Contact: Andrew Dugard (Director)   Email:  andrew.dugard@prolinktv.co.uk 
 

Hayfisher Productions, 2003 to present, RF Pit Lane Cameraman & Trackside Cameras at major 

national and international Motor Racing meetings & motoring events across Europe.     

Contact: Sandi Hay      Email:  Reception@hayfisher.com 
 

BBC & IMG Sports Media, 2003 to 2013, ENG Camera crew at all BBC Snooker & BBC Darts 

tournaments around the UK & OB Cameraman at the 2010 Asian Games athletics in China.  

Contact: Kate Best (Production Manager Darts)  Email:   Kate.Best@img.com 
 

EEDDUUCCAATTIIOONN     
 

Bournemouth University, September 2000 – July 2003 

BA (Honours) in Television and Film Production & HND in Television and Film Production.  
 

Bournemouth and Poole College, September 1997 – July 2000 

GNVQ Advanced Media (Distinction)  & GNVQ Intermediate Media (Merit). 
 

School: 5 GCSE, including Communication Studies and Photography (grade A). 
 

Interests:   Motorsport, Photography, Comedy Clubs, Music and Travelling. 
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